Individual Rainbow Girl Consent

I agree, on my honor as a Rainbow Girl, to abide by the rules of conduct and codes of dress a established by the International Order of the Rainbow for Girls, the Grand Assembly of	ıS
Alabama, and/or the Advisory Board ofAssem	hlv
# while participating in or at official Assembly functions which may be held from	ЮГУ
January 01, 2022 to December 31, 2022.	
valuation of the second of the	
Dated this, 2022.	
(Signature of Rainbow Girl)	
(Signature of Rambow Girl)	
Individual Dainhaw Cirl Consent	
Individual Rainbow Girl Consent	
I agree, on my honor as a Rainbow Girl, to abide by the rules of conduct and codes of dress a	ıS
established by the International Order of the Rainbow for Girls, the Grand Assembly of	
Alabama, and/or the Advisory Board ofAssem	ıbly
# while participating in or at official Assembly functions which may be held from	- 3
January 01, 2022 to December 31, 2022.	
Dated this, 2022.	
(Signature of Rainbow Girl)	
(Signature of Rambow Girl)	
Individual Rainbow Girl Consent	
	g.
I agree, on my honor as a Rainbow Girl, to abide by the rules of conduct and codes of dress a	ıS
I agree, on my honor as a Rainbow Girl, to abide by the rules of conduct and codes of dress a established by the International Order of the Rainbow for Girls, the Grand Assembly of	
I agree, on my honor as a Rainbow Girl, to abide by the rules of conduct and codes of dress a established by the International Order of the Rainbow for Girls, the Grand Assembly of	
I agree, on my honor as a Rainbow Girl, to abide by the rules of conduct and codes of dress a established by the International Order of the Rainbow for Girls, the Grand Assembly of Alabama, and/or the Advisory Board of Assem # while participating in or at official Assembly functions which may be held from	
I agree, on my honor as a Rainbow Girl, to abide by the rules of conduct and codes of dress a established by the International Order of the Rainbow for Girls, the Grand Assembly of	
I agree, on my honor as a Rainbow Girl, to abide by the rules of conduct and codes of dress a established by the International Order of the Rainbow for Girls, the Grand Assembly of Alabama, and/or the Advisory Board of Assem # while participating in or at official Assembly functions which may be held from January 01, 2022 to December 31, 2022.	
I agree, on my honor as a Rainbow Girl, to abide by the rules of conduct and codes of dress a established by the International Order of the Rainbow for Girls, the Grand Assembly of Alabama, and/or the Advisory Board of Assem # while participating in or at official Assembly functions which may be held from	

(Signature of Rainbow Girl)